COMPETITOR

C MUGNIER

L SONIAT

S BLANCHARD

R BOSE

D VIDRINE

N BENNETT

R VANNORMAN

Great weather this match. Range is in good condition. Ready for the leg match next month
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Thanks to all shooters.
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0.705

0.698889

0.346667

0.201111



